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Your Reliable Partner

Custom  
Integrated Systems 

Quality Management 
& Traceability

Project 
Management

Premium
Customer Service

Innovation Network

Engineering Expertise

In-house Lab Testing 
& Certification

Custom Integrated Systems

ADI Free

ISO 15001 Class ISO 7 
Clean Room 

ISO 80369-5 ASTM G93

USP Class VI

We Provide Innovative
Fluid Handling Solutions

•  Partners in your plans, we provide you with 
support and guidance in your projects from 
concept to mass production & delivery. You will 
work in close relationship with one of our PMP 
project manager.

•  As we know your application, as we carry all 
required in-house capabilities, we deliver fully 
adapted solutions.

Certificates of conformity for our products are available on our web site.  
Contact us for any further information you require.

Concept ➜ Feasibility ➜ Prototype ➜ Development and Qualification ➜ Manufacture

POM or PVDF coupling 
system

Degreased connection components  
for medical fluids

Brass and stainless steel 
coupling system

316L Stainless steel 
push-in fittings

Inventor of push-to-connect 
technology and leader in 
quick-coupling solutions, we 
constantly strive to design, 
manufacture and customise 
easy-to-assemble innovative 
fluid handling integrated 
systems distributed anywhere 
across the globe.

Quality management and traceability 
Quality management and traceability of our 100% tested 
connectors/quick connect couplings are at the very heart  
of our manufacturing processes 

In House Lab Testing & Certification 
In order to guarantee the integrity of the fluid conveyed,  
we comply with the most stringent standards and 
certifications

Premium Costumer Service  
As a global player, we provide you with premium customer 
service to any of your locations across the globe

Innovation Network 
You benefit from our Parker global innovation network 
to develop the best integrated solutions and surpass 
technological challenges

Certificates and Regulations

•	 Premium and pure raw material sourcing from  
our suppliers: bio based PA, POM, PVDF and 
PSU medical grade resins.

•	 Expert in sealing and gripping technology

•	 DFSS, 3D modelisation & ECO design 
optmisation methodologies

•	 Fast prototyping : Metal & Plastic 3D printing, 
quick molding technologies 

•	 Definition of validation plans  (product & 
process) or adaptation of our means to your 
qualification protocol.

•	 Individual component traceability

•	 Preparation, assembly and packaging process 
adapted to required cleanliness level: clean, 
oxygen compatible, ISO7 standard.
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Acute Care  
and Noninvasive
Ventilator

Patient Monitors

Medical Gas
Supply

Amesthesia

Conscious
Sedation System

Medical Gas
Analyzers

Home Care
Ventilators

Surgical and 
Emergency Suction

Patient Monitors

Acute Care  
and Noninvasive
Ventilator Medical Gas

Supply

Negative Pressure
Wound Therapy

Dialyses Equipment

Cardiac Ablation 
Devices

CPAP and 
BIBAP

Surgical and 
Emergency Suction

Heart-Lung
Machines

IV Therapie and 
Infusion Pumps

Surgical Suite

Examination Room

Treatment Area

Intensive Care Unit 
(ICU)

Endoscope 
Washing Machines

Large Autoclaves

Desinfection + Sterilisation

Sterilisation and 
Infection Prevention

Ball valves
Medical gas supply

Series 56

Mobile artificial respiration

Series 20

Vertebral compression fracture

Series MD

Jet ventilation

PU Ether Tubing

O² supply

LF 6800 Push-In Fittings

Breathing air

Ball Valves 

Medical gas supply

Stainless Steel Compression Fittings 

Autoclave

LIQUIfit® Push-In Fittings

Pure water production

Customised solutions 

Endoscope washing machines

Cartridges

Breathing air

Product Solutions in the Area of Medical and Biotechnology

Our products in use at a glance
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Autoklaves
Sterilisation and
Infection Control

Urinanalysis

Microbiology
Analysers

Analytical Gas 
Systems

Gas Chromatograph
Mass Spectrometers

Pipetting

Blood Analysers

Bioreactors

Gas Supply

Compressed Air 
Purification and Pipework

Research, Analytical 
+ Clinical Chemistry

Molecular Imaging /
Nuclear Medicine

Computed Tomography

Ultrasound

Mammography

Magnetic Resonance

Angiography

Fluoroscopy

Clinical Diagnostics

Ball valves
Medical gas supply

LIQUIfit® Push-In Fittings

Cooling applications

PE Tubing

Cooling applications

Series 200
Magnetic resonance therapy

Computer tomography

Series 21

Bioprocess

LF 6800 Push-In Fitting

Bioprocess

Series 48

Laboratory field Series 303

Fluid sampling + analysis

Ball Valves 

Medical gas supply

Series 25 coded

Medical gas supply

LIQUIfit® Push-In Fittings

Water filtration

LF 3800 Push-In Fittings

Aggressive fluid handling

Clinical Chemistry 
Analysers

Product Solutions in the Area of Medical and Biotechnology

Our products in use at a glance
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Parker Hannifin Manufacturing France SAS
Low Pressure Connectors Europe
Parc Alcyone- Bâtiment D
1 rue André et Yvonne Meynier
35069 Rennes - France
Phone:	+33 (0)2 99 25 55 00
www.parkerlegris.com

Europe, Middle East, Africa
AE – United Arab Emirates, 
Dubai 
Tel:  +971 4 8127100 
parker.me@parker.com

AT – Austria, Wiener Neustadt 
Tel:  +43 (0)2622 23501-0 
parker.austria@parker.com

AT – Eastern Europe, Wiener 
Neustadt 
Tel: +43 (0)2622 23501 900 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

AZ – Azerbaijan, Baku 
Tel: +994 50 2233 458 
parker.azerbaijan@parker.com

BE/LU – Belgium, Nivelles 
Tel: +32 (0)67 280 900 
parker.belgium@parker.com

BG – Bulgaria, Sofia 
Tel: +359 2 980 1344 
parker.bulgaria@parker.com

BY – Belarus, Minsk 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

CH – Switzerland, Etoy 
Tel: +41 (0)21 821 87 00  
parker.switzerland@parker.com

CZ – Czech Republic, Klecany 
Tel: +420 284 083 111 
parker.czechrepublic@parker.com

DE – Germany, Kaarst 
Tel: +49 (0)2131 4016 0 
parker.germany@parker.com

DK – Denmark, Ballerup 
Tel: +45 43 56 04 00 
parker.denmark@parker.com

ES – Spain, Madrid 
Tel: +34 902 330 001 
parker.spain@parker.com

FI – Finland, Vantaa 
Tel: +358 (0)20 753 2500 
parker.finland@parker.com

FR – France, Contamine s/Arve 
Tel: +33 (0)4 50 25 80 25 
parker.france@parker.com

GR – Greece, Piraeus 
Tel: +30 210 933 6450 
parker.greece@parker.com

HU – Hungary, Budaörs 
Tel: +36 23 885 470 
parker.hungary@parker.com

IE – Ireland, Dublin 
Tel: +353 (0)1 466 6370 
parker.ireland@parker.com

IL – Israel 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.israel@parker.com

IT – Italy, Corsico (MI) 
Tel: +39 02 45 19 21 
parker.italy@parker.com

KZ – Kazakhstan, Almaty 
Tel: +7 7273 561 000 
parker.easteurope@parker.com

NL – The Netherlands, Oldenzaal 
Tel: +31 (0)541 585 000 
parker.nl@parker.com

NO – Norway, Asker 
Tel: +47 66 75 34 00 
parker.norway@parker.com

PL – Poland, Warsaw 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

PT – Portugal 
Tel: +351 22 999 7360 
parker.portugal@parker.com

RO – Romania, Bucharest 
Tel: +40 21 252 1382 
parker.romania@parker.com

RU – Russia, Moscow 
Tel: +7 495 645-2156 
parker.russia@parker.com

SE – Sweden, Spånga 
Tel: +46 (0)8 59 79 50 00 
parker.sweden@parker.com

SK – Slovakia, Banská Bystrica 
Tel: +421 484 162 252 
parker.slovakia@parker.com

SL – Slovenia, Novo Mesto 
Tel: +386 7 337 6650 
parker.slovenia@parker.com

TR – Turkey, Istanbul 
Tel: +90 216 4997081 
parker.turkey@parker.com

UA – Ukraine, Kiev 
Tel: +48 (0)22 573 24 00 
parker.poland@parker.com

Parker Worldwide

UK – United Kingdom, Warwick 
Tel: +44 (0)1926 317 878 
parker.uk@parker.com

ZA – South Africa, Kempton Park 
Tel: +27 (0)11 961 0700 
parker.southafrica@parker.com

North America
CA – Canada, Milton, Ontario 
Tel: +1 905 693 3000

US – USA, Cleveland  
Tel: +1 216 896 3000

Asia Pacific
AU – Australia, Castle Hill 
Tel: +61 (0)2-9634 7777

CN – China, Shanghai 
Tel: +86 21 2899 5000

HK – Hong Kong 
Tel: +852 2428 8008

IN – India, Gurgaon 
Tel: +91 124 459 0600

JP – Japan, Tokyo 
Tel: +81 (0)3 6408 3901

KR – South Korea, Seoul 
Tel: +82 2 559 0400

MY – Malaysia, Shah Alam 
Tel: +60 3 7849 0800

NZ – New Zealand, Mt Wellington 
Tel: +64 9 574 1744

SG – Singapore 
Tel: +65 6887 6300

TH – Thailand, Bangkok 
Tel: +662 186 7000

TW – Taiwan, Taipei 
Tel: +886 2 2298 8987

South America
AR – Argentina, Buenos Aires 
Tel:  +54 3327 44 4129

BR – Brazil, Sao Jose dos Campos 
Tel: +55 800 727 5374 

CL – Chile, Santiago 
Tel: +56 2 623 1216

MX – Mexico, Toluca 
Tel: +52 72 2275 4200


